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COLLEGE FIRST LAST EMAIL/INSTITUTION TITLE PHONE 

CC Lizzy Hede 
lhede@caspercollege.edu 
Hathaway Scholarship Coordinator 

307-268-2872 

CWC Kathryn Dewitt 
kdewitt@cwc.edu 
Scholarship & Admissions Technician 

307-855-2321 

EWC Becky McAllister 
becky.mcallister@ewc.wy.edu 
Specialist: Financial Aid 

307-532-8327 

LCCC Lacey Shandera 
lshander@lccc.wy.edu 
Technician, Financial Aid, Student 
Services 

307-778-1156 

NWCCD 
Gillette 

Brenda Haseman bhaseman@sheridan.edu 
Scholarship Coordinator

307-674-6446 
ext 2101 

NWC Deborah Karst 
Deborah.Karst@northwestcollege.edu 
Hathaway Scholarship Technician 

307-754-6270 

UW Christy Nordmann 
nordmann@uwyo.edu 
Coordinator, Financial Aid Programs 

307-766-3674 

UW Christy Oliver 
plumb@uwyo.edu 
Business Analyst Executive, Admissions 

307-766-5166 

WWCC Javier Flores 
jflores@wwcc.wy.edu 
Financial Aid Director 

307-382-1642 
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